1 2
R
             2 . Grid-connected (SCR+IGBT) & Off-grid ( IGBT+SCR) electrolysis power systems
             Capacity : 20MW/unit (up to 50MW/unit)
             3 . "Direct Green Power" Generation & Supply Systems (380V-10KV)
            Tradit ional energy sectors: Power industr y, petroleum, chemical , coal chemical
Strategic emerging industr ies : New materials , semiconductors
       Core Power Electronics Conversion Equipment & Solutions

General Data
 100A /
220V andTop forced-air
ventilation with redundant n+1
monitored fans
Data subject to change
100%
94%
88%
80%
100%
额定电流  类型
整流器输入参数 损耗 重量 尺寸
电流 功率（kVA) （Kw) W(mm) D(mm) H(mm)
额定电压：24V
63 SRE31-400/24-63A 4.0 2.8 0.4 200 600 800 2200
125 SRE31-400/24-125A 8.0 5.6 0.6 250 600 800 2200
200 SRE31-400/24-200A 13 9 1.0 300 600 800 2200
400 SRE31-400/24-400A 27 18.6 2.0 500 1200 800 2200
630 SRE31-400/24-630A 42 29.0 3.2 600 1200 800 2200
800 SRE31-400/24-800A 52 36 3.8 800 1200 800 2200
1250 SRE31-400/24-1250A 80 55 5.9 1000 1200 800 2200
1600 SRE31-400/24-1600A 104 72 7.6 1200 1200 800 2200
2500 SRE31-400/24-2500A 163 112 11.9 1800 1800 800 2200
额定电压：48V/60V
63 SRE31-400/48(60)-63A 8.8 6.1 0.6 300 600 800 2200
125 SRE31-400/48(60)-125A 17 11.7 1.2 400 600 800 2200
200 SRE31-400/48(60)-200A 27.5 19.0 1.9 500 600 800 2200
400 SRE31-400/48(60)-400A 55 38.0 3.8 800 1200 800 2200
630 SRE31-400/48(60)-630A 87 60.0 6.0 1100 1200 800 2200
800 SRE31-400/48(60)-800A 112 77.7 9.3 1200 1200 800 2200
1250 SRE31-400/48(60)-1250A 175 121.5 14.6 1800 1800 800 2200
额定电压：110V
63 SRE31-400/110-63A 15.7 10.8 0.8 400 600 800 2200
125 SRE31-400/110-125A 31 21.4 1.6 500 600 800 2200
200 SRE31-400/110-200A 50 34.5 2.5 800 1200 800 2200
400 SRE31-400/110-400A 100 69.0 4.9 1150 1200 800 2200
630 SRE31-400/110-630A 155 107 7.9 1500 1200 800 2200
800 SRE31-400/110-800A 199 137.8 12.4 1600 1200 800 2200
1250 SRE31-400/110-1250A 300 207.5 20.7 2000 1800 800 2200
1600 SRE31-400/110-1600A 383 265.4 26.5 2100 3000 1000 2200
2500 SRE31-400/110-2500A 599 414.7 41.4 2400 3600 1000 2200
3200 SRE31-400/110-3200A 766 530.8 53 4200 4200 1000 2200
4000 SRE31-400/110-4000A 958 663.5 66 4300 4200 1000 2200
额定电压：220V
63 SRE31-400/220-63A 31 21.4 1.1 400 600 800 2200
125 SRE31-400/220-125A 61 42.1 2.3 800 1200 800 2200
200 SRE31-400/220-200A 98 67.6 3.6 1100 1200 800 2200
400 SRE31-400/220-400A 195 135 7.2 1300 1200 800 2200
630 SRE31-400/220-630A 308 213 11.4 1600 1200 800 2200
800 SRE31-400/220-800A 390 269 14.5 2600 1800 800 2200
1250 SRE31-400/220-1250A 599 414.7 41.4 2800 1800 800 2200
1600 SRE31-400/220-1600A 766 530.8 53 3600 3000 1000 2200
2500 SRE31-400/220-2500A 1197 829.4 82 4000 3600 1000 2200
3200 SRE31-400/220-3200A 1532 1061.6 105 4400 3600 1000 2200
4000 SRE31-400/220-4000A 1915.5 1327 130 4800 3600 1000 2200